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Name Position Name Position
Emily	Keller Preschool Molly	Hanson Ag	Education
Sarah	Thom Kindergarten Alicia	Brandt-Lampert Art
Jennifer	Streich Kindergarten Serenity	Richard Business/Media
Tiffany	Matteson First	Grade Rachel	Voth Band/Choir
Adyson	Jelleberg First	Grade Mike	Hultz Comp.	Science/AD
Ashley	Burnett Second	Grade Alexander	Grosz English
Traci	Gorthy Second	Grade Danielle	Larson English
Courtney	Traeger Third	Grade Eva	Risovi FACS
Rachael	Vogel Third	Grade Alexis	Haider History
Alexa	Seehaver Fourth	Grade Kade	Susie History
Kelsey	Vetter Fourth	Grade Jayden	Frantsvog Math
Jordan	Trottier Fifth	Grade Brooklyn	Miller Math
Kasey	Scofield Fifth	Grade Holden	Hartley P.E./Health
Kylee	St.	Croix Sixth	Grade Hannah	Lawson Science

Sixth	Grade Robyn	Vollmer Science
Kyle	Van	Berkom P.E. Breana	Trottier Spanish
Susan	Ladlee Title	I
Megan	Klebe Music

Petra	Buch Speech Rebecca	Severson Library	
Brenna	Dyke	 Sped	Ed Shawn	Gorthy Tech.	Coordinator
Brittney	Langan Sped	Ed Julia	Barlow School	Counselor	&
Rachael	Ritzke School	Counselor	&	 Work-Based	learning

504	Coordinator 19 Coordinator

Food	Services Position
Michelle	Kraft Head	Cook Dawn	Whitcher Ida	Latendresse
Cindy	Oberdick Kitchen	Assistant Alyssa	Brennon Tiffany	Wheeler
Kelly	Leathes Kitchen	Assistant Michele	Belfiore Sarah	Martinson

Angie	Reinoehl Patty	Cuevas
Melissa	Peach Jessica	Aho

Secretary Business	Manager
Hunter	Kraft Wayne	Renfrow Robin	Day William	Richmond
Dave	Simonson

Luke	Schaefer	(CREA) Superintendent Daniel	Tyler President
Tarra	Hysjulien Elementary	Principal David	Carlton Member
Kay	Mayer High	School	Principal Amber	Theisen Member
Mike	Hultz Athletic	Director Tim	Magnuson Member

Lea	Atterton Member

Custodians

Board	MembersAdministration

Paraprofessionals

Surrey	School	District	#41	Staff	Listing	2025-2026	School	Year
Elementary	School	Teachers: High	School	Teachers:

Ancillary	Staff:

Specials:



Kade Susie Social Studies kade.susie@k12.nd.us
Alexis Haider Social Studies alexis.haider1@k12.nd.us
Robyn Vollmer Science robyn.vollmer@k12.nd.us
Hannah Lawson Science Hannah.Lawson1@k12.nd.us
Brooklyn Miller Math brooklyn.miller1@k12.nd.us
Jayden Frantsvog Math jayden.fransvog@k12.nd.us
Danielle Larson English danielle.a.larson@k12.nd.us
Alexander Grosz English alexander.grosz@k12.nd.us
Rachel Voth Music rachel.voth@k12.nd.us
Alicia Brandt-Lampert Art alicia.brandt@k12.nd.us
Breanna Trottier Spanish breana.trottier@k12.nd.us
Serenity Richard Business serinity.richard@k12.nd.us
Mike Hultz Comp. Science / AD mike.hultz@k12.nd.us
Molly Hanson Ag molly.hanson@k12.nd.us
Eva Risovi FACS Eva.Risovi@k12.nd.us
Holden Hartley PE holden.hartley@k12.nd.us
Britney Langan Special Ed britney.langan@k12.nd.us
Julia Barlow Guidance counselor julia.barlow@k12.nd.us
Shawn Gorthy Tech Coordinator shawn.gorthy@k12.nd.us
Petra Buch Speech petra.buch@k12.nd.us
Robin Day Secretary robin.day@k12.nd.us
William Richmond Business Manager bmanager.surrey@k12.nd.us
Kay Mayer High School Principal kay.l.mayer@k12.nd.us

Megan Klebe Elementary Music megan.m.klebe@k12.nd.us
Kyle Van Berkom Elementary PE Kyle.VanBerkom@k12.nd.us
Susan Ladlee Title I susan.ladlee@k12.nd.us
Brenna Dyke Special Ed brenna.t.dyke@k12.nd.us
Rachael Ritzke Counselor rachael.ritzke@k12.nd.us
Rebecca Severson Librarian rebecca.severson@k12.nd.us
Emily Keller Pre-K emily.keller@k12.nd.us
Jennifer Striech Kinder jennifer.streich@k12.nd.us
Sarah Thom Kinder sarah.thom@k12.nd.us
Adyson Jelleberg 1st adyson.jelleberg@k12.nd.us
Tiffany Matteson 1st tiffany.matteson@k12.nd.us
Ashley Burnett 2nd ashley.burnett@k12.nd.us
Traci Gorthy 2nd traci.gorthy@k12.nd.us
Courtney Traeger 3rd courtney.traeger@k12.nd.us
Rachael Vogel 3rd rachael.vogel@k12.nd.us
Kelsey Vetter 4th kelsey.vetter@k12.nd.us
Alexa Seehaver 4th alexa.seehaver@k12.nd.us
Kasey Scofield 5th kasey.scofield@k12.nd.us
Jordan Trottier 5th jordan.trottier@k12.nd.us
Alexandra Naser 6th alexandra.naser@k12.nd.us
Kylee St. Croix 6th kylee.st.croix@k12.nd.us
Tarra Hysjulien Elementary Principal tarra.hysjulien@k12.nd.us

HS	Staff	&	AUX

Elementary	Staff


